days ... " 

TO "Construction completion time for the work to be performed under this contract will be 100 working 
days .. . " 

CHANGE: ARTICLE 3 - COMPENSATION AND PAYMENT, 3rd and 4th paragraphs: 

FROM "Total payment for this Contract will not exceed Three Million Three Hundred Nineteen Thousand 
Three Hundred Nineteen Dollars and Zero Cents ($3,319,319.00) ." 

TO "Total payment for this Contract will not exceed Three Million Nine Hundred Thirty-Nine 
Thousand Three Hundred Nineteen Dollars and Zero Cents ($3,939,319.00)." 

FROM: "Payment for this Contract will be made based on EXHIBIT "A" - Bid Schedule (1 page) submitted 
by CONTRACTOR in response to Solicitation No. 299275 .. . " 

TO: "Payment for this Contract will be made based on EXHIBIT "A" - Bid Schedule (1 page) submitted